

PIONEER INVESTCORP LIMITED

(CIN : L65990MH1984PLC031909)

Regd. Office: 1218, Maker Chambers V, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021. Tel. no. 022 - 6618 6633 / Fax no. 2204 9195
Website: www.pinc.co.in email: investor.relations@pinc.co.in

UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021.

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Current quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited / Reviewed)	Previous Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Unaudited / Reviewed)	Corresponding previous year quarter ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited / Reviewed)	Previous year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Current quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited / Reviewed)	Previous Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Unaudited / Reviewed)	Corresponding previous year quarter ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited / Reviewed)	Previous year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	586.43	954.28	474.68	2567.06	641.14	1,198.90	514.63	3,112.78
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	78.09	164.99	59.00	254.83	6.82	188.48	2.63	279.65
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	78.09	164.99	59.00	254.83	6.82	188.48	2.58	279.65
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	74.47	5.89	39.37	63.43	3.69	26.79	(17.05)	87.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income	81.56	50.75	34.53	120.91	12.22	76.73	(23.17)	152.72
6	Equity Share Capital	1229.69	1229.69	1229.69	1229.69	1229.69	1229.69	1229.69	1229.69
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs.10/- each)	0.49	0.05	0.32	0.52	(0.08)	0.22	(0.14)	0.72
	Diluted :	0.49	0.05	0.32	0.52	(0.08)	0.22	(0.14)	0.72

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results - as per IND AS compliant filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on Company's website www.pinc.co.in and on the BSE website.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13/08/2021For PIONEER INVESTCORP LIMITED,
Sd/-
GAURANG GANDHI
MANAGING DIRECTOR

SHILPA MEDICARE LIMITED

Registered office #12-6-214/A-1 Hyderabad Road, RAICHUR - 584135, Ph: +91-8532-238704
Website - www.vbshilpa.com, Email - info@vbshilpa.com, CIN No. - L85110KA1987PLC008739

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2021

(Rs. In Lakhs, except per equity share data)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		3 months ended 30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 31-03-2021 (Audited)	3 months ended 30-06-2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-03-2021 (Audited)	3 months ended 30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 31-03-2021 (Audited)	3 months ended 30-06-2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-03-2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	24032.72	17,970.22	21,663.61	83,031.59	23,735.67	20,802.52	22,286.48	90,113.01
2	Net Profit before tax, non controlling interest & share in profit / (loss) of joint venture / associates (before exceptional items)	3,145.88	3,522.38	6,677.06	20,259.08	517.20	840.34	5,427.90	13,421.19
3	Net Profit before tax, non controlling interest & share in profit / (loss) of joint venture/associates (after exceptional items)	3,145.88	3,522.38	11,971.87	25,553.89	517.20	840.34	11,511.90	19,505.19
4	Net Profit after tax, non controlling interest & share in profit / (loss) of joint venture / associates (after exceptional items)	2,514.65	2,659.21	8,614.17	18,439.18	158.81	782.66	8,631.15	14,778.04
5	Total Income (including other comprehensive income (loss))	2,672.76	2,644.98	8,594.99	18,440.97	314.88	777.81	8,628.44	14,805.11
6	Equity Share Capital	815.27	815.27	815.27	815.27	815.27	815.27	815.27	815.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet i.e Other Equity	-	-	-	162,967.92	-	-	-	147,051.38
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing operations) - (in Rs) (Not annualised)	3.08	3.26	10.57	22.62	0.19	0.96	10.59	18.13
2	Diluted:	3.08	3.26	10.57	22.62	0.19	0.96	10.59	18.13

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited financial results are available on the Investor section of our website www.shilpa.com and under corporate section of BSE India website of India Limited.

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Director at its meeting held on 14.08.2021

Date : 14-08-2021

Place : Raichur

Sd/-
Vishnukant C. Bhatada
Managing Director

Entertainment Network (India) Limited

Registered Office: 4th Floor, A-Wing, Matulya Centre, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai 400 013.
Tel: 022 6662 0600. Fax: 022 6661 5030. E-mail: stakeholder.relations@timesgroup.com. Website: www.enil.co.in

Corporate Identity Number: L92140MH1999PLC120516

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Standalone				Consolidated			
3 Months ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	3 Months ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
3,884.48	9,903.61	3,626.51	26,681.72	4,155.86	10,036.50	3,773.44	27,208.84
(3,688.20)	152.09	(4,881.73)	(7,913.29)	(3,856.37)	93.63	(5,009.09)	(8,293.43)
(3,688.20)	(9,597.33)	(4,881.73)	(15,339.68)	(3,856.37)	(9,655.79)	(5,009.09)	(15,458.61)
(2,774.65)	(6,565.50)	(3,660.89)	(10,926.71)	(2,944.22)	(6,624.67)	(3,790.76)	(11,050.31)
(2,790.36)	(6,530.85)	(3,672.38)	(10,907.89)	(2,946.06)	(6,595.95)	(3,801.02)	(11,043.19)
4,767.04	4,767.04	4,767.04	4,767.04	4,767.04	4,767.04	4,767.04	4,767.04
			75,672.31				75,439.35
(5.82)	(13.77)	(7.68)	(22.92)	(6.18)	(13.90)	(7.95)	(23.18)
(5.82)	(13.77)	(7.68)	(22.92)	(6.18)	(13.90)	(7.95)	(23.18)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format for the Quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website viz. www.enil.co.in
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 13, 2021.
 - Exceptional items in the previous quarter and year ended March 31, 2021, consist of:
 - Provision recorded for impairment of certain non-financial assets amounting to ₹ 9,749.42 lakhs. During the quarter ended March 31, 2021, considering the performance of its brands, 'Mirchi Love' and 'Kool FM', relevant economic and market indicators, assessment of recoverable amounts and based on cash flows expected to be generated by these brands, the Company recorded provision for impairment for certain non-financial assets.
 - Write back on reassessment of performance royalty liability recorded in earlier years and no longer required, post the Intellectual Property Appellate Board (IPAB) order dated December 31, 2020. The write back amounted to ₹ 2,323.03 lakhs for the year ended March 31, 2021.
 - Termination fees received amounting to ₹ 261.21 lakhs during the year ended March 31, 2021 in respect of termination of time brokerage arrangement to broadcast radio programmes and content in New York with NJ Broadcasting, a US based broadcaster.

Place: Mumbai

Date: August 13, 2021

Managing Director & CEO

DIN: 02747925

GKB OPHTHALMICS LIMITED

CIN : L26109GA1981PLC000469

Regd. Office: 16-A, Tivim Industrial Estate, Mapusa Goa. 403 526

Tel No. (0832) 2257253 / 6714444, Fax No. (0832) 2257044, E-mail: gkbophthalmics@gkb.net Website: www.gkb.net

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

(Rs. In Lakhs except earnings per Share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended 30/06/2021	Quarter Ended 31/03/2021	Quarter Ended 30/06/2020	Year Ended 31/03/2021	Quarter Ended 30/06/2021	Quarter Ended 31/03/2021	Quarter Ended 30/06/2020	Year Ended 31/03/2021
		(Unaudited)	Audited	(Unaudited)	Audited	(Unaudited)	Audited	(Unaudited)	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	486.50	730.60	207.82	2,134.31	1,538.10	1,721.48	731.07	5,687.82
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(118.70)	90.11	(216.38)	(156.69)	36.49	169.55	(200.55)	(83.01)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional items)	(118.70)	18.00	(216.38)	(228.80)	36.49	97.44	(200.55)	(155.12)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax and after Exceptional items)	(120.16)	36.01	(216.38)	(210.79)	35.03	115.45	(200.55)	(137.11)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(122.39)	(9.55)	(213.57)	(247.92)	34.13	79.87	(182.84)	(111.96)
6	Equity Share Capital	504.06	504.06	504.06	504.06	504.06	504.06	504.06	504.06
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (before and after extraordinary items) (not annualised)	(2.38)	0.71	(4.29)	(4.18)	0.27	2.23	(3.68)	(1.80)
	(a) Basic (in Rs.)	(2.38)	0.71	(4.29)	(4.18)	0.27	2.23	(3.68)	(1.80)
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)								

Notes:

- The above standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 13, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the standalone financial results and have expressed an unmodified opinion thereon.
- The World Health Organization announced a global health emergency because of a new strain of coronavirus ("COVID-19") and classified its outbreak as a pandemic on March 11, 2020. On March 24, 2020, the Indian government announced a strict 21-day lockdown across the country to contain the spread of the virus. This pandemic and response thereon have impacted most of the industries. Consequent to the nationwide lockdown on March 24, 2020, the Company's operations were scaled down in compliance with applicable regulatory orders. Subsequently, during the year, the Company's operations have been scaled up in a phased manner taking into account directives from various Government authorities. The impact on future operations would, to a large extent, depend on how the pandemic further develops and it's resultant impact on the operations of the Company. The Company continues to monitor the situation and take appropriate action, as considered necessary in due compliance with the applicable regulations. The management has made an assessment of the impact of COVID-19 on the Company's operations, financial performance and position as at and for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 and has concluded that there is no impact which is required to be recognised in the financial results. Accordingly, no adjustments have been made to the financial results.
- The Company operates in one primary segment only, i.e. Ophthalmics Lenses and therefore Ind AS 108 - Operating Segment is not applicable.
- Figures of the preceding quarter ended March 31, 2021 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures up to the third quarter.
- The figures for the previous year / periods have been reclassified / regrouped wherever necessary to conform to current period presentation.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / annual financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.gkb.net).

Place : Mapusa-Goa

Date : 13th August, 2021

For GKB Ophthalmics Limited

K.G.Gupta

Managing Director

DIN: 00051863

PAPER PUBLICATION

Notice is Given On Behalf of My Client Tata Capital Housing Finance Limited, That the Property as More particularly described in the Schedule is being offered for sale through SARFAESI Act 2002. That My above client has decided to sale the scheduled Property to (1) Mukeshkumar B Rangariya & (2) Maheshbhai Bihukhadi Rangariya. That, Release Deed Registration No. 24668, Dated 10/10/2018 in Favour of Maheshbhai Kalubhai Jadia by Kramben Maheshbhai Jadia, Was executed & Registered in the office of Sub Registrar Kamrej With Malafied Intention & Original Of the Said Release Deed Registration No. 24668, Dated 10/10/2018, along with its Registration Receipt Both Documents are NULL & Void & Not enforceable in the Eye of Law as Registered Release Deed was registered Without the Consent of Tata Capital Housing Finance Limited.

Therefore Any Person(s) having any claim in Respect of the Above Registered Release Deed Registration No. 24668, Dated 10/10/2018, along with its Registration Receipt. By Way of Sale, Exchange, Mortgage, Charge, Gift, license, Hypothecation, Transfer of Title Or Beneficial Interest, under any trust right of prescription or pre-emption or under any agreement or other disposition or under any decree, order or Award or otherwise claiming, however, are hereby requested to make the same known in writing together with Supporting Documents to the under signed address Within a period of 07 (Seven) Days of the date of filing. Which the claim of Such Person(s) will be deemed to have been waived and / or abandoned. If Anybody Deal With the Schedule Property on the basis of the Said Release Deed in Any Manner, the same shall be at their own risk & responsibility.

SCHEDULE-PROPERTY

The Property bearing Plot No. 221 (As Per Passing Plan Plot No. 8/221) admeasuring 84.44 sq. yard i.e. 70.76 sq. mts. (As Per Passing Plan 70.76 sq. mts.), in "Shakti Lake City Park-A", Situate at Revenue Survey No. 99, Block No. 95, Re-Survey New Block No. 2354 admeasuring 32583 sq. mts., of Moge Village Nansad, Ta: Kamrej, Dist: Surat.

Date: 15/08/2021, Surat
5/1208, Haripura Main Road,
Surat. Ph.(0261) 2412226,
Mob.98254 20370



Dineshchandra N. Upadhyay,
Pranam D. Upadhyay,
Dhaval D. Upadhyay
Advocates

NEIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L51109WB1983PLC036091

R/O: 88B, (Ground Floor), Lake View Road, Kolkata-700029

Corporate Office: 14/113, Civil Lines, 402-403, Kan Chambers, Kanpur-208001

E-Mail: neil@rediffmail.com, neilindustrieslimited@gmail.com

Ph: Corp Office: 0512-2303325 WEB: www.neil.co.in

UN-AUDITED QUARTERLY RESULTS FOR THE

QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

All amts. In Lakhs

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30th June, 2021	Year to date Figures till 30th June, 2021	Corresponding months ended in the previous year 30.06.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	72.66	72.66	66.59
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	61.86	61.86	57.88
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	61.86	61.86	57.88
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	45.86	45.86	42.88
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	45.86	45.86	42.88
6	Equity Share Capital	1955.32	1955.32	1955.32
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	3673.08	3673.08	3572.91
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
1	Basic:	0.23	0.23	0.22
2	Diluted:	0.23	0.23	0.22

Note :

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.

For NEIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-

Arvind Kumar Mittal

(DIN: 02010445)

Place : Kanpur

Date : 14.08.2021

BHANDARI HOSIERY EXPORTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Bhandari House, Village Mehraban, Rahon Road, Ludhiana-141007 (Punjab) India. Ph. 88720-16410, FAX 0161-2690394 CIN: L7115PB1993PLC013930
E-mail : bhandari@bhandariexport.com; web: www.bhandariexport.com

Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter ended on 30.06.2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Previous Quarter ended 31.03.2021	Corresponding three months ended in previous year 30.06.2020	Previous year ended 31.03.2021
1	Total income from operations	4307.32	7779.76	1696.30	22606.49
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	107.20	185.81	(250.53)	212.24
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	107.20	185.81	(250.53)	212.24
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	107.20	149.96	(250.53)	166.89
5	Equity Share Capital	1465.27	1465.27	1465.27	1465.27
6	Total comprehensive for the period (comprising profit/loss) after other comprehensive income				6077.80
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year ended 31.03.2021				
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)	0.07	0.10	(0.17)	0.11
	Basic :	0.07	0.10	(0.17)	0.11
	Diluted :				

Note: (i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the BSE/SEBI Website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and at Company's Website i.e. www.bhandariexport.com. (ii) The figures of previous have been reclassified and regrouped



जीकेबी ऑप्थालमिक्स लिमिटेड

CIN : L26109GA1981PLC000469

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : १६-ए, थिवी औद्योगिक वसाहत, म्हापसा गोवा ४०३५२६

फोन क्र. (०८३२) २२५७२५३/६७१४४४४, फॅक्स क्र. (०८३२) २२५७०४४

ई मेल : gkbophthalmics@gkb.net वेबसाईट : www.gkb.net

३० जून २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित आर्थिक निष्कर्षांचा घोषवारा

(प्रतिसमभाग मिळकत डाटा वाचून रु. लाखांमध्ये)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त				एकनित			
		तिमाही अखेर	तिमाही अखेर	तिमाही अखेर	वर्ष अखेर	तिमाही अखेर	तिमाही अखेर	तिमाही अखेर	वर्ष अखेर
		३०/०६/२०२१	३१/०३/२०२१	३०/०६/२०२०	३१/०३/२०२१	३०/०६/२०२१	३१/०३/२०२१	३०/०६/२०२०	३१/०३/२०२१
		अलेखापरिश्चित	लेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	लेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	लेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	लेखापरिश्चित
१	कामकाजातून एकूण उत्पन्न	४८६.५०	७३०.६०	२०७.८२	२,१३४.३१	१,५३८.१०	१,७२१.४८	७३१.०७	५,६८७.८२
२	निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) कालावधीकरिता (करपूर्व आणि अपवादात्मक बाबींपूर्व)	(११८.७०)	(९०.११)	(२१६.३८)	(१५६.६९)	(३६.४९)	(१६९.५५)	(२००.५५)	(८३.०१)
३	निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) कालावधीकरिता (करपूर्व आणि अपवादात्मक बाबींपश्चात)	(११८.७०)	(१८.००)	(२१६.३८)	(२२८.८०)	(३६.४९)	(९७.४४)	(२००.५५)	(१५५.१२)
४	निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) कालावधीकरिता (करपूर्व आणि अपवादात्मक बाबींपश्चात)	(१२०.१६)	३६.०१	(२१६.३८)	(२१०.७९)	३५.०३	११५.४५	(२००.५५)	(१३७.११)
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (ज्यामध्ये कालावधीकरिता (करपश्चात) नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्व समावेशक उत्पन्न (कर पश्चात) समाविष्ट आहे.	(१२२.३९)	(९.५५)	(२१३.५७)	(२४७.९२)	३४.१३	७९.८७	(१८२.८४)	(१११.९६)
६	समभाग मिळकत	५०४.०६	५०४.०६	५०४.०६	५०४.०६	५०४.०६	५०४.०६	५०४.०६	५०४.०६
७	प्रतिसमभाग मिळकत (रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी) (असाधारण बाबींपूर्व आणि पश्चात) (अवार्षिकीकृत)								
	अ) मूलभूत (रु. मध्ये)	(२.३८)	०.७१	(४.२९)	(४.१८)	०.२७	२.२३	(३.६८)	(१.८०)
	ब) साम्य (रु. मध्ये)	(२.३८)	०.७१	(४.२९)	(४.१८)	०.२७	२.२३	(३.६८)	(१.८०)

सूचना :

- वरील आर्थिक निष्कर्ष लेखा समितीद्वारे पुनर्जळणी करण्यात आले आणि संचालक मंडळाच्या दि. १३ ऑगस्ट २०२१ रोजीच्या संबंधित बैठकांमध्ये मंजूर करण्यात आले. वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकांनी सदर निष्कर्षावर असुधारित लेखापरिश्चित मत व्यक्त केलेले आहे.
- जागतिक आरोग्य संघटनेने कोरोनावायरसच्या नवीन ताणामुळे (कोविड १९) जागतिक आरोग्य आणीबाणीची घोषणा केली आणि ११ मार्च २०२० रोजी त्याचा उद्रेक एक महामारी म्हणून वर्गीकृत केला. २४ मार्च २०२० रोजी भारत सरकारने २१-दिवस कडक घोषणा केली. व्हायरसचा प्रसार रोखण्यासाठी देशभरात लॉकडाऊन. हा साथीचा रोग आणि त्यावरील प्रतिसादाचा परिणाम बहुतेक उद्योगांवर झाला आहे. २४ मार्च २०२० रोजी देशव्यापी लॉकडाऊनमुळे कंपनीचे कामकाज अनुपालनात कमी करण्यात आले. डब्ल्यूएच लागू योग्य नियामक आदेश. वर्षाच्या अनुषंगाने, कॉम्परीच्या ऑपरेशन्सची टप्प्याटप्प्याने विविध सरकारी लेखांकडून निर्देश काढून घेण्यात आली आहेत. भविष्यातील ऑपरेशन्सवर परिणाम, किंवा टी साथीचा रोग आणखी विकसित होण्यावर अवलंबून आहे आणि कंपनीच्या ट्रे ऑपरेशन्सवर त्याचा सतत परिणाम होऊ शकतो. ३० जून २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीच्या तुलनेत व्यवस्थापनाने कोविड-१९ च्या कॉम्परीच्या ऑपरेशन्स, इन्वियल परफॉर्मन्स आणि स्थितीवर मूल्यांकन केले आहे आणि असा निष्कर्ष काढला आहे की कोणताही प्रभाव नसणे आवश्यक आहे. आर्थिक निकालांमध्ये मान्यताप्राप्त. त्यानुसार, आर्थिक निकालांमध्ये कोणतेही समायोजन केले गेले नाही.
- समूह फक्त एका प्राथमिक सिगमेंटमध्येच चालू आहे म्हणजे ऑप्थालमिक्स लेन्सेस आणि त्यामुळे Ind AS 108 - ऑपरेटिंग सिगमेंट लागू नाही आहे.
- ३१ मार्च २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिताची आकडेवारी ३१ मार्च २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या आर्थिक वर्षाच्या तिमाहीपर्यंतच्या प्रकाशित अलेखापरिश्चित वर्ष ते तारीख आकडेवारी आणि संपूर्ण आर्थिक वर्षाच्या संबंधित लेखापरिश्चित आकडेवारी आणि संपूर्ण आर्थिक वर्षाच्या संबंधित लेखापरिश्चित आकडेवारी दरम्यान संतुलित आकडेवारी आहे.
- मागील वर्ष/कालखंडातील आकडेवारी वर्तमानवर्ष/कालखंडातील सादरीकरणाशी सुसंगत होण्यासाठी आवश्यक असेल तेथे पुनर्वर्गीकरण/पुनर्निर्मिती केली गेली आहे.
- वरील उतारा सेवा (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्स्चेंजकडे भरलेल्या तिमाही/वार्षिक आर्थिक निकालाचा संपूर्ण विस्तृत नमुना आहे. तिमाही/वार्षिक आर्थिक निष्कर्षांचा संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्स्चेंज वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.gkb.net) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

ठिकाण : म्हापसा-गोवा
दिनांक : १३ ऑगस्ट २०२१

जीकेबी ऑप्थालमिक्स लिमिटेड करिता
के. जी. गुप्ता
मॅनेजिंग डायरेक्टर
DIN : 00051863



Pudhari - 15/08/2021

